Department of Corrections Employee Movement Outgoing FY 2005

Total Turnover |Promotionin| Transferin | Transferin

Divisions Employees Rate Dept Dept Org Unit®

Total Turnover |Promotion in| Transferin | Transferin
Employees Rate Dept Dept Org Unit®

Organizational Units

20010103 unknown to ALDER
20010104 unknown to ALDER
20010106 unknown to ALDER
20010108 unknown to ALDER
20010109 unknown to ALDER
20010110 unknown to ALDER
20010202 unknown to ALDER
20010203 unknown to ALDER
20010204 unknown to ALDER
20010205 unknown to ALDER
20010206 unknown to ALDER
20010302 unknown to ALDER
20010303 unknown to ALDER
20010305 unknown to ALDER
20010307 unknown to ALDER
20010309 unknown to ALDER
20010311 unknown to ALDER
20010312 unknown to ALDER
20010313 unknown to ALDER
20010315 unknown to ALDER

Source: ALDER
G:Personnel/EPIC/Reporting/Projects/EE Movement FY 2005-2010/Corrections/Corrections Outgoing Employee Movement

Prepared by C. Preecs, EPIC, DOPLR

Other
Employee
Movement

No Division Breakdown Available for FY 2005

Other
Employee
Movement

Movement to
Another Dept
or Branch

Movement to
Another Dept
or Branch

Separation

Separation

22.%
67.%
20.%

50.%
13.%
8.%
28.%
11.%

7.%
14.%
14.%
13.%

6.%
15.%
30.%
28.%
10.%

Page 1 of 2



Department of Corrections Employee Movement Outgoing FY 2005

Other Movement to
Employee |Another Dept| Separation
Movement or Branch

Total Turnover |Promotionin| Transferin | Transferin

Organizational Units Employees Rate Dept Dept Org Unit®

20010402 unknown to ALDER 65 29.% 5.% 5.% 3.% 20.%

20010402 unknown to ALDER |

36 14.% 3% 11.%
11 36.% 18.% 9.% 9.%
10 30.% 10.% 20.%
25 40.% 16.% 4% 4% 20.%
7 29.% 14.% 14.%
4 50.% 50.%
1

1

! Turnover for the Executive Branch does not include Transfer in Org Unit for all departments and Transfer in Dept for Public Safety only
2Turnover for Public Safety does not include Transfer in Org Unit and Transfer in Dept
®Transfer in Org Unit is not included in the Turnover Rate for any department, division or organizational unit

Source: ALDER
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